Gauge pattern Type Gauge size(mm)
Length    Width
Backing size(mm)
Length    Width
Resist-
ance Ω
General use
FLGB-02 0.2 1.4 3.5 2.5 120
FLGB-1 1 1.1 6 2.5 120
FLAB-03 0.3 1.4 3 2 120
FLAB-05 0.5 1.2 4.3 2.2 120
FLAB-1 1 1.3 5 2.5 120
FLAB-2 2 1.5 6.5 3 120
FLAB-3 3 1.7 7.7 3.5 120
FLAB-3-60 3 1.2 7.7 3 60
FLAB-5 5 1.5 10 3 120
FLAB-6 6 2.2 11 4.3 120
FLAB-10 10 2.5 15.4 5 120
FLAB-30 30 2 35 5 120
FLK pattern
with narrow
gauge width
FLKB-1 1 0.7 4.5 1.4 120
FLKB-2 2 0.9 5.5 1.5 120
FLKB-6 6 1 11 2.2 120
FLKB-10 10 1.6 15 3.8 120
Gauge
resistance
350Ω
FLAB-1-350 1 1.6 4.5 3 350
FLAB-1W-350 1 2 4.7 3.6 350
FLAB-2-350 2 1.9 6 3.5 350
FLAB-3-350 3 1.6 7.2 3 350
FLAB-3W-350 3 3.2 8.5 5 350
FLAB-5-350 5 1.8 9.4 3.8 350
Gauge
resistance
1000Ω
FLAB-6-1000 6 4.6 11 7 1000
Backing length
Gauge length
G
au